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Steven Ng 1814 Clinton Avenue Alameda 94501 510-521-1256 wescocub@wescocub.best.vwh.net

Amy Apel 1127 Curtis Street Albany 94706 510-527-9549 510-292-9390 amy@chomsky.net

Marta Tobey 1510 Sonoma Avenue Albany 94706 510-527-1344 mltobey@gmail.com

Melanie Keller 909 Villa Avenue #7 Belmont 94002 650-591-6848 650-270-6388c mschattschneider@hotmail.com

David GrahamTaylor 1271 Alcatraz Berkeley 94702 949-293-8981 davegrahamtaylor@gmail.com

Ilana Matfis 2811 Stanton Street Berkeley 94702 617-314-1415c ilanamatfis@gmail.com

Rick Diamond 1410 Holly Street Berkeley 94703 510-525-5144 510-486-4459 rcdiamond@lbl.gov

Matthew Szemela 1646 Prince Street, Apt. A Berkeley 94703 646-528-5783 mszemela@gmail.com

Owen Miyoshi 746 Cragmont Avenue Berkeley 94703 510-525-7016 415-984-8473 ommtpt@comcast.net

Kristen Kline 2455 Prospect Street Berkeley 94704 859-361-2675 kriskline23@gmail.com

Shain Carrasco 1230 Ordway Street Berkeley 94706 415-385-3502 shaincarrasco@gmail.com

Rose Marie Ginsburg 1730 San Lorenzo Berkeley 94707 510-525-3906 510-813-4502c rosegins@gmail.com

Daniel Flanagan 1737 Solano Avenue, #P1 Berkeley 94707 415-420-2577 flanaganviolin@yahoo.com

Miles Graber 1768 Sonoma Avenue Berkeley 94707 510-337-0872 mjgraber@comcast.net

Clio Goldstein 1834 Monterey Avenue Berkeley 94707 510-528-0446 510-520-5890 mayreachclio@gmail.com; cvgold@comcast.net

John Bernstein 50 San Mateo Road Berkeley 94707 415-730-8750 jcbernstein@att.net

Jasper Hussong 943 Fresno Avenue Berkeley 94707 510-528-3728 510-517-6202 jasperhussong@gmail.com

Ira Benjamin Holston 1339 La Loma Avenue Berkeley 94708 510-548-1430 Ibenholston@gmail.com; dholston@pacbell.net

Alice Eastman 1537 Euclid Avenue Berkeley 94708 510-508-1973 510-525-0194 aeastman@thecollegepreparatoryschool.org

Ann Eastman 1537 Euclid Avenue Berkeley 94708 510-525-0194 510-219-4411c ann.k.eastman@gmail.com

Candace Sanderson 1311 Milvia Street Berkeley 94709 510-527-9259 510-205-2316c cdsanderson@comcast.net

Annie Li 347 Mendocino Street Brisbane 94005 650-871-2060 415-706-4644c annieli1@yahoo.com

Micah Kim 4663 Heyer Avenue Castro Valley 94546 510-331-0493 micahkim23@gmail.com

Jerry Olson 15204 S. Cheney-Spokane Road Cheney 99004 509-235-5495 509-328-5729 jolson@kpbx.org

Franklyn D'Antonio 1365 Cresthaven Drive Colfax 95713 530-637-5431 818-292-2272c foothillfranklyn@yahoo.com

Alexandra Lee 308 Pheasant Run Drive Danville 94506 925-736-8869 203-912-0261 lee.hope.ally.64@gmail.com; shellyginlee@gmail.com

Kathy Canfield-Shepard 1736 Walnut Street El Cerrito 94530 kathy@canfielddesignstudios.com

Craig Bryant 239 Pomona Avenue El Cerrito 94530 415-235-1496 craigmbryant@gmail.com

Ilana Thomas 7301 Pomona Court El Cerrito 94530 925-784-9611c itzdat2002@gmail.com

W. Alex Shepard 5110 Amberwood Circle Fairfield 94534 212-243-5295 acamphouse@gmail.com

Laurie Camphouse 5110 Amberwood Circle Fairfield 94534 707-419-5826 707-694-0031c lcamphouse@comcast.net

Steve Sanchez 38134 Miller Place Fremont 94536 650-255-4708 woodwind650@yahoo.com

Larisa Kopylovsky 107 Caprice Circle Hercules 94547 510-799-3524 925-332-8700 lkopylovsky_1999@yahoo.com

Jiwon Evelyn Kwark 18 Wyoming Irvine 92606 949-677-2588 949-654-8662 jiwonevelynkwark@gmail.com

Daniel Neyshloss 940 Old Hawthorne Road Lafayette 94549 925-299-1180 925-878-1183 neyshloss@sbcglobal.net

Peter Bedrossian 1713 Dawn Street Livermore 94550 925-606-1342 925-423-5938 peter_bedrossian@post.harvard.edu

Andy Ly 57 Meritage Common, #101 Livermore 94551 925-456-7014 925-474-7436 andylycello@gmail.com; ly2240@sbcglobal.net

David Granger 1320 Berrellesa Street Martinez 94553 925-387-5429 510-260-6475c bsndayday@att.net

Wendy Tamis 2730 Marion Terrace Martinez 94553 925-228-5832 925-787-3193c wendytamis@gmail.com

Newton Kwan 761 Camino Ricardo Moraga 94556 925-377-8886 nk@2398.com
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Roman Fukshansky 509 Sierra Vista Avenue, #4 Mountain View 94043 415-310-1498 soloclarinet@gmail.com

David Sullivan 1453 E. 38th Street Oakland 94602 510-530-5508 dwsbass@aol.com

Elizabeth Choi 3405 Dimond Avenue, Apt. 8 Oakland 94602 773-719-1456 echoi24@hotmail.com

Michel Taddei 1478 34th Street Oakland 94608 510-928-8595c mitaddei65@gmail.com

Robert Ashley 2841 Myrtle Street Oakland 94608 949-677-3476 robertryanashley@gmail.com

Celeste McBride 712 Walker Avenue Oakland 94610 510-390-1603 mcbride.celeste@yahoo.com

Kurt Patzner 36 Duncan Way Oakland 94611 510-655-0872 510-693-9330c kurt@college-prep.org

Lauren Avery 6050 Monroe Avenue Oakland 94618 502-741-2447 lauren.avery123@gmail.com

Craig McAmis 6306 Roanoke Road Oakland 94618 510-652-8189 craigbone@aol.com

Maureen Sides 320 Creighton Way Oakland 94619 510-325-4896 maureensides@sbcglobal.net

Thomas Nugent 3864 Enos Avenue Oakland 94619 510.220.6113 tnugent44@gmail.com

Andrea Plesnarski 3864 Enos Avenue Oakland 94619 510-482-3955 aplesnarski@gmail.com

Ward Spangler 4200 Atlas Avenue Oakland 94619 510-531-1105 wardspang@sbcglobal.net

Matthew Oshida 2072 Williams Street Palo Alto 94306 650-388-6558 mmoshida@gmail.com

Stephanie Lai 4170 Alta Mesa Avenue Palo Alto 94306 415-894-0642 sjlai@post.harvard.edu

Thomas Reicher 127 Bonita Avenue Piedmont 94611 510-595-3379 415-693-2381 treicher@cooley.com

Cicely Rhodin 222 Highland Avenue Piedmont 94611 510-301-3365 cicorhodin@gmail.com

Stuart Gronningen 326 San Carlos Avenue Piedmont 94611 510-654-5826 510-735-5411 stuhorn@att.net

Max Schugart 70 Lakeview Avenue Piedmont 94611 510-610-7144 maxschu@me.com; hhcm@mac.com

Liana Berube 1707 San Pablo Avenue Pinole 94564 415-832-9355 liana.berube@gmail.com

Daniel Gurevich 6925 Corte Monterey Pleasanton 94566 925-998-2680 ypso@paulidav.org

Karsten Windt 1122 Brickyard Cove Rd. Suite 207 Point Richmond 94801 415-867-9416c (415) 324 9328 karstenwindt@musicpresentation.com

Noah Terry 140 Lemminy Drive Reno 89523 925-255-3030 925-818-9428 noaht1995@ymail.com

Jeong Woon (Lee 211 Seaview Drive Richmond 94801 510-566-4310 slee1214@gmail.com

Cassandra LynnRichburg 1762 River City Way Sacramento 95833 916-923-5514 chopolita@comcast.net

David Horn 7 Melville Avenue San Anselmo 94960 415-999-7526 davehorn88@hotmail.com

Deborah Shidler 290 Lowell Avenue San Bruno 94066 650-589-5228 oboeprof@aol.com

Kevin Harper 88 Howard Street, #909 San Francisco 94105 510-593-5037 kharper@kevinharpercpa.com

William "StarduDoherty 304 Winfield Street San Francisco 94110 415-425-3936 music@willdoherty.org

Leslie Chin 41 Oakwood Street San Francisco 94110 415-241-9683 415-609-3135 lchinflute@gmail.com

Lawrence Rhodes 749 Moultrie Street San Francisco 94110 415-821-3519 415-407-4237c primobassoon@sbcglobal.net

Kelley Maulbetsch 949 Guerrero Street San Francisco 94110 650-704-8154 kelleymaulbetsch@gmail.com

Eugene Theriault 307 Persia Avenue San Francisco 94112 415-254-3476 hybridbassist@gmail.com

Jordan Price 163 Collingwood Street San Francisco 94114 650 388-2917c 650 724-6743w jvp2099@gmail.com

John Freeman 465 Church St. #5 San Francisco 94114 415-742-4439 jfreeman6@gmail.com

Ravinder Sehgal 659 Castro Street San Francisco 94114 415-255-0339 415-341-4405c sehgal@sfsu.edu

Michael Shuldes 1374 Fulton Street San Francisco 94116 720-323-4678 mikeshuldes@gmail.com

David Grote 1938 43rd Avenue San Francisco 94116 415 753-6156 davidgrote@sbcglobal.net

John Weeks 2343 26th Ave San Francisco 94116 415-713-5320 timpjohn2006@yahoo.com
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Megan McDevitt 1285 Oak Street, #4 San Francisco 94117 (415) 816-6973 mcdevittbass@gmail.com

Kristen Steiner 1985 Fulton Street #101 San Francisco 94117 707-301-0752 kasteiner85@gmail.com

Erin Irvine 323 Frederick Street San Francisco 94117 323-422-1325 erin-irvine@hotmail.com

Corey Chandler 753 Oak Street San Francisco 94117 415-515-6534 corey@coreychandler.net

Brenden Guy 218 10th Avenue San Francisco 94118 415-640-3165 brenden@karenames.com

Patrick Kroboth 2668 McAllister Street San Francisco 94118 415-751-3004 pkroboth@aol.com

Brad Hogarth 1301 41st Avenue San Francisco 94122 281-797-8798 bhogarth@hotmail.com

Diana Dorman 1616 Judah Street San Francisco 94122 415-664-4338 415-509-9597c dianadklar@att.net

Benjamin Paysen 1730 Great Highway San Francisco 94122 415-407-2083 paysen@gmail.com

Victoria Ehrlich 290 Casitas Avenue San Francisco 94127 415-681-9267 vicky.ehrlich@gmail.com

Kenneth Johnson 51 San Leandro Way San Francisco 94127 415-269-1183 415-412-7181 kajnotes@me.com

Carol Rice 52 Manor Drive San Francisco 94127 415-333-4487 415-298-7097c carolrice1@earthlink.net

David Cheng 310 Campbell Avenue San Francisco 94134 510-882-5052c dpcviolin@gmail.com

Emma Moon 144 South 3rd Street, #128 San Jose 95112 415-312-1718 cdelune68@aol.com

Mark Veregge 6176 Calle del Conejo San Jose 95120 408-836-2960 markveregge@comcast.net

Norman Peck 1860 Price Way San Leandro 94577 510) 638-1618 npeck@earthlink.net

Lisa Zadek 123 N. El Camino Real, Apt. 6 San Mateo 94402 650-714-2927c 415-503-5411 lzadek@sfsymphony.org

Daniel Ferreira 215 Belle Avenue San Rafael 94901 415-306-7040 510-427-5223c shmeon@hotmail.com

Bert Thunstrom 45 Manzanita Avenue San Rafael 94901 415-455-0604 bthunstrom@aol.com

Chloe Mackay 106 Shoal Drive West Vallejo 94591 707-373-4700 chloegracemackay@gmail.com; lynnmackay@att.net

Daniel Mackay 106 Shoal Drive West Vallejo 94591 707-373-4700 danielmorganmackay@gmail.com; lynnmackay@att.net

Amanda Woo 294 Kinross Drive Walnut Creek 94598 925-906-0310 925-395-3528 woo_amanda@ymail.com; rika_woo@yahoo.com


